

**(EN) COLLAGEN JOINTCARE CURCUMIN drink, 140 g** - food supplement with sweetener. With patented hydrolyzed collagen formula, curcumin, hyaluronic acid and vitamin C. **Ingredients:** collagen Fortigel, maltodextrin, natural orange flavor, stabilizer: cellulose, vitamin C (ascorbic acid), turmeric extract, hyaluronic acid, sweetener steviol glycoside. **Usage:** mix 2 scoops (10 g) into a glass of water. **Warnings:** the recommended daily amount or dose should not be exceeded. A dietary supplement is not a substitute for a balanced and varied diet. **Storage:** store in a dry and cool place. Keep out of reach of children! **(SI) COLLAGEN JOINTCARE CURCUMIN drink, 140 g** - prehransko dopolnilo s sladilom. S patentirano formulo hidroliziranega kolagena, kurkuminom, hialuronsko kislino in vitaminom C. **Sestavine:** kolagen Fortigel, maltodekstrin, naravna aroma pomaranče, stabilizator: celuloza, vitamin C (askorbinska kislina), ekstrakt kurkume, hialuronska kislina, sladilo steviol glikozid. **Način uporabe:** 2 merici (10 g) vmešajte v kozarec vode. **Opozorila:** priporočene dnevne količine oziroma odmerka se ne sme prekoračiti. Prehransko dopolnilo ni nadomestilo za uravnoteženo in raznovrstno prehrano. **Shranjevanje:** hranite v suhem in hladnem prostoru. Hranite izven dosega otrok! **(DE) COLLAGEN JOINTCARE CURCUMIN drink, 140 g** - Nahrungsergänzungsmittel mit Süßstoff. Mit patentierter hydrolysiertes Kollagenformel, Curcumin, Hyaluronsäure und Vitamin C. **Zutaten:** Kollagen Fortigel, Maltodextrin, natürliches Orangenaroma, Stabilisator: Cellulose, Vitamin C (Ascorbinsäure), Kurkumaextrakt, Hyaluronsäure, Süßstoff Steviolglycosid. **Anwendung:** 2 Messlöffel (10 g) in ein Glas Wasser einrühren. **Warnungen:** Die empfohlene Tagesmenge oder Dosis sollte nicht überschritten werden. Ein Nahrungsergänzungsmittel ist kein Ersatz für eine ausgewogene und abwechslungsreiche Ernährung. **Lagerung:** Trocken und kühl lagern. Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren! **(IT) COLLAGEN JOINTCARE CURCUMINA, bevanda, 140 g** - Integratore alimentare con edulcorante. A base di formula brevettata di collagene idrolizzato, curcumina, acido ialuronico e vitamina C. **Ingredienti:** collagene Fortigel, maltodestrina, aroma naturale di arancia, agente di carica: cellulosa, vitamina C (acido ascorbico), estratto di curcuma, acido ialuronico, edulcorante: glicoside steviolico. **Modalità d'uso:** mescolare 2 misurini (10 g) di preparato in un bicchiere d'acqua fino a completo scioglimento. **Avvertenze:** non superare la quantità o dose giornaliera raccomandata. Questo integratore non va inteso come sostituto di una dieta varia ed equilibrata e di uno stile di vita sano. **Conservazione:** conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto. Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini! **(HR) COLLAGEN JOINTCARE CURCUMIN drink, 140 g** - dodatak prehrani sa zaslađivačem. S patentiranim formulom hidroliziranog kolagena, kurkumina, hialuronske kiseline i vitamina C. **Sastojci:** kolagen Fortigel, maltodekstrin, prirodna aroma naranče, stabilizator: celuloza, vitamin C (askorbinska kislina), ekstrakt kurkume, hialuronska kislina, sladilo steviol glikozid. **Upute za korištenje:** 2 mjerice (10 g) razmutiti u čaši vode. **Upozorenja:** preporučena dnevna količina ili doza ne smije se prekoračiti. Dodatak prehrani nije zamjena za uravnoteženu i raznoliku prehranu. **Skladištenje:** Čuvati na suhom i hladnom mjestu. Čuvati izvan dohvata djece! **(ES) COLLAGEN JOINTCARE bebida CURCUMIN, 140 g**

**FORTIGEL®**  
The Joint Health Revolution

  
**nature's**  
FINEST  
FOOD SCIENCE

# Collagen

## JOINT CARE

### Curcumin



**TRIPLE POWER JOINT SUPPORT  
WITH FORTIGEL COLLAGEN, CURCUMIN & HYALURON**

- Anty-inflammatory
- Relieves muscle and joint pain
- Supports healthy joints and cartilage

**140g**  
for 14 days

- ✓ No added sugar
- ✓ Gluten free
- ✓ Non GMO

[www.naturesfinest.eu](http://www.naturesfinest.eu)

- Complemento alimenticio con edulcorante. Con fórmula patentada de colágeno hidrolizado, curcumina, ácido hialurónico y vitamina C. **Ingredientes:** colágeno Fortigel, maltodextrina, aroma natural de naranja, estabilizante: celulosa, vitamina C (ácido ascórbico), extracto de cúrcuma, ácido hialurónico, edulcorante glucósido de esteviol. **Uso:** mezclar 2 cucharadas (10 g) en un vaso de agua. **Advertencias:** no se debe exceder la cantidad o dosis diaria recomendada. Un complemento alimenticio no sustituye a una dieta equilibrada y variada. **Almacenamiento:** almacenar en un lugar seco y fresco. ¡Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños!

**Nutritional value / Hranilna vrednost / Nährwerte / Hranjiva vrijednost / Valor nutricional 10g**

Fortigel collagen / Fortigel kolagen / Fortigel-Kollagen / Collagene Fortigel / Colágeno Fortigel	5000 mg
Curcumin / Kurkumin / Curcumina	75 mg
Vitamin C / Vitamina C	100 mg (125 % NRV*)
Hyaluronic acid / Hialuronska kislina / Hyaluronsäure / Acido ialuronico / Hialuronska kiselina / Ácido hialurónico	25 mg

\*NRV = nutritional reference value/ priporočeni dnevni vnos / Empfohlene tägliche Dosis / Preporučeni dnevni unos / Dosis diaria recomendada

Best before end: see bottom / Uporabno najmanj do: glej dno / Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro il: vedi in basso / Mindestenshaltbar bis Ende: siehe unten

Net weight: / Neto količina: / Peso netto: / Nettogewicht: **140 g**

Produced by / Proizvajalca: Nutrislim d.o.o., Obrtniška ulica 4 | 1292 lg | Slovenia

**SCAN**  
for more info



Navodila za uporabo / Usage instructions / Istruzioni per l'uso / Gebrauch sanweisung / Upute za uporabu / A használati utasításért / Pokyny na použitie / Instrukcje użytkowania / Pokyny k použití / Kasutusjuhiste saamiseks / Para instrucciones de uso / Para instruções de uso / Pour les instructions d'utilisation / Pentru instrucțiuni de utilizare



3 1830052 11956201